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Officer Position Name 

President Ms. Jada Lewis 
M.A. Counseling Program  
jada.lewis1@my.hamptonu.edu 

Vice President Ms. Lauryn Bryan  
M.A. Communicative Sciences & Disorders Program  
lauryn.bryan@my.hamptonu.edu  
 

Secretary Ms. Sierra Briggs  
M.A. Communicative Sciences & Disorders Program  
sierra.briggs@my.hamptonu.edu  
 

Treasurer Ms. Aaliyah Fuller  
M.A. Communicative Sciences & Disorders Program 
Aaliyah.fuller@my.hamptonu.edu  
 

Community Engagement Chair Ms. Nadya Hanna  
M.A. Counseling Program  
nadya.hanna@my.hamptonu.edu  
   

Student & Faculty Liaison Tomarro Wilson 
M.S. Medical Science Program 
Tomarro.wilson@my.hamptonu.edu 
 

Professional & Social Development Chair Zi’Asia Jackson-Rose 
M.S. Medical Science Program 
Ziasia.rose@my.hamptonu.edu 
 

 


